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Morgan County Commission- Meeting Schedule 2016 -

banuary - ' -

‘Monday, January 4™ at 9:30 am

[Thursdav. January 7" at9:30 am A PPH OVED

Thursday, January 21% at 9:30 am

(‘ré‘israa‘.-‘; (BOE Board of Equalization)

, , , PREg : =
tMonday February 1% at 9:30 am- 10:00 am- *BOE IDENT COUNTycp

[Thursday, February 4™ at 9: 30 am- County Comm|55|on & *BOE /

Tuesday, F February 9" at 9 30 am- 10:00- BOE*
Friday, February 12" at 9:30 am-11:00 am BOE* in Paw Paw wv

‘Thursday, February 18 at 9 30 County Commlssmn/ 4 30 5 00 pm B-OE (Sme D|e)

{ S e

\'Ma}éﬁ

Thursday March 3 - 9:30 am- County Commassmn/ Elected Officials present
\budgets

Monday, March 7" - 9: 30 am Budget meeting

Wednesday, March 9"~ 9:30 am- Budget meeting

Thursday, March 17 at 9:30 am- CC meeting - set meetmg

Monday, March 21Et at 9 30 am- Sign Budget
iAprii P
[Thursday, Aprll 7" at 9:30 am
|Tuesday, Aprll 21St at 9 30 am- County Commissmn Meetlng / Levy Rate
' May

Thursday, May 5™ at 9:30 am

iMonday, May 16™ at 9:30 am- Canvass Votes

‘Wednesday, May 18" at 9:30 am

June
Thursday, June 2" at 9:30 am
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‘Thursday, June 16 at 9 30 am Budget Meetmg (hotel/motel funds) set meeting

July

Thursday, . July 7™ at 9:30 am
[Thursday, July 21 at9 30am
Augue
Thursday, Aug.4™ at9:30 am
Thursday, Aug. 18" at 9:30 am
-

\September

rThursday, Sept 15t at 9:30 am
Thursday, Sept 15t at 9 30 am - set meetmg

October - 7
IThursday, Oct. 6 at 9:30 am
'Thursday, Oct. 20th at 9 30 am

'November
Thursday, Nov. 39 at 9:30 am
Monday, Nov. 14™ at 9:30 am- Canvass Votes

rWednesday Nov 16th at 9 30 am- Certlfy Election Results & regular meetlng

i

December

Thursday, Dec. 1% at 9:30 am

Thursday, Dec. 15" at 9:30 am - set meeting

*Board of Equalization (BOE)- The County Commission shall annually, no later than February 1 of the
tax year, meet as a Board of Equalization and review for the purpose of reviewing and equalizing the
assessment made by the Assessor.

*Emergency/Special Meetings — The County Commission may, at the President’s discretion, have
additional meetings other than those presented above. They will be posted according to the Open Meetings
Law set forth by West Virginia Statute.



